
 
 
 
 
 
CALENDAR 
 
Study Abroad Program – July 2023 
 
(Application for July program: November 30 2022 - April 17, 2023) 

 

July 2023 

July 3, Monday Arrival to Madrid 

July 4, Tuesday Orientation Sessions and tour of Alcalá 

July 5, Wednesday Classes start 

July 7, Friday Tour of Madrid 

July 18, Tuesday Midterm exams.  

July 19, Wednesday Visit to Reina Sofia Museum 

July 21, Friday Visit to Segovia 

July 26, Wednesday Last day of class 

July 27, Thursday Final exams 

July 28, Friday End of program. Students depart 

 


